South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational
Grant Park
South Milwaukee, WI

========== Boys Junior Varsity Overall

Joseph Gammon

Ben Marshall
Stephen Skalitzky
Eric Brendenmuehl
Andy Svendsen
Joseph Freng

Will Schrandt

Wisconsin Lutheran

Michael Miller
Nathan Weber
Tristan Sanchez
Keon Larsen
James Carter
Caleb Economy
Noah Hurley

Ethan Hopp

Aidan Barich
Mitchell Steffen
Alex Gilmore
William Crump
Alex Stromski
Aidan Blenker

Brookfield Central

Leo Brunette
Matthew Mauermann
Leo Ruiz

Gavin Tacke

Jonah Husslein
Kevin Niu

John Boschek

Wauwatosa East

Dan Eash-Scott
Maxwell Radcliffe
Connor Carroll
Ryan Morita

Nick Bartholf
Andrew Casey

Jake Boeder

September 8,

West Allis Nathan Hale

Cole Orlowski
Brennan Kompas

2018

19:10

19:17

19:26

19:57

20:02

20:05

1:35:47

1:36:25

1:37:08

1:39:41

1:40:08

1:40:23
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0:49)
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1:08)



Kenny Parliament
Frank Bevsek
Ethan Osowski
Joseph Hertel
Joey Elliott

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Alejandro Lezama
Joseph Cruz

Reece Decorah
Nicholas Sanfelippo
Leo Rivera Pache
Andres Ferreira
Nhan Nguyen

Oshkosh West

Keegan Miller
Abe Weston
Logan Uecker
Owen Phillips
Drew Best
Matthew Montano
Ethan Shefchik

Kenosha Tremper

Michael States
Michael Hull

Alan Filer

Everardo Villagrano
Johnny George

Racine Case

Isiah Hernandez
Cameron Deidrich
Joe Ekes

Gavin Jankowski
Nick Cyr

Austin Schneider
Zach Scott

Lake Country Lutheran

Jonathan Oury
Colby Zur

Carter Dauenhauer
Carter Griffioen
Casey Griffioen
Eddie Braatz
Nathan Oelsner

Oak Creek

Tanner Gardner
Zachary Rerak
Jack Klackner
Austin Castro
Carlos Bartek
Peyton Viljevac

20:28

20:24

21:56

21:24

21:36

21:55

1:42:19

1:41:59

1:49:36

1:47:00

1:47:58

1:49:35

2:17)

0:38)

7:15)

0:53)

0:45)

3:45)



James Zinda 9

Wauwatosa West

Joseph Mielcarek 11
Josh Standal 11
Kyle Cvecko 12
Jalen Battles 10
Calvin Lisser 11
Jared Weber 10
Hayden Ingersoll 9

Carmen South

Angelo Ricco 9
Aaron Salas 11
Xavier Ortega 12
Matthew Cleary 12
Jahdiel Lafontaine 10
Anthony Bachmann 10
Emilio Fernandez 10

Racine Horlick

Khalil McLain 12
Daydeon Allen 9
Brandon Wilson 12
Mason Sett 12
Cole Seggelink 9
Ben Stephan 9
Michael Kroes 10

Kenosha Bradford/Reuther

Nick Mendoza 10
Noah Hansen 9
Omar Perez 12
Dominic Manna 9
Mitchell Swanson 9

23

:34

22:00

22:00

22:40

23:19

1:49:58

1:49:59

1:53:20

1:56:34
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2:38)

2:44)

5:04)



South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational

Grant Park

South Milwaukee, WI

September 8,

2018

Junior Varsity Overall

Year School
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37 33
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40 34
41 35
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43 37
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45 38
46 39
47 40
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49 41
50 42

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Joseph Gammon
Ethan Hopp
Michael Miller
Nathan Weber
Tristan Sanchez
Ben Marshall
Stephen Skalitzky
Eric Brendenmuehl
Andy Svendsen
Alejandro Lezama
Joseph Freng
Joseph Jutley
Aidan Barich

Cole Orlowski
Mitchell Steffen
Keon Larsen

Dan Eash-Scott
James Carter

Will Schrandt
Alex Gilmore

Leo Brunette
William Crump
Brennan Kompas
Tanner Gardner
Alex Stromski
Lukas Bekkedal
Matthew Mauermann
Joseph Cruz

Caleb Economy

Leo Ruiz

Gavin Tacke
Maxwell Radcliffe
Cole Faust

Kenny Parliament
Keegan Miller
Robert Meinholz
Michael States
Christopher Plagge
Cole Kalinowski
Noah Hurley
Connor Carroll
Ryan Morita

Aidan Blenker
Camron Murphree
Joseph Mielcarek
Michael Hull

Abe Weston

Ryan Murray

Nick Bartholf
Reece Decorah

10
12
12
9

9

11
10
9

10
10
11
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10
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11
11
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11
11
9

11
10
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12
11
10
11
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12
10
10
10
12
11
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10

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Sun Prairie

Racine Park

Muskego

West Allis Nathan Hale
Muskego

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Wisconsin Lutheran

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Brookfield Central
Muskego

West Allis Nathan Hale
Oak Creek

Muskego

Sun Prairie

Brookfield Central
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Wisconsin Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East

Sun Prairie

West Allis Nathan Hale
Oshkosh West

Sun Prairie

Kenosha Tremper

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East

Muskego

Sun Prairie

Wauwatosa West

Kenosha Tremper
Oshkosh West

Muskego

Wauwatosa East
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

LLC.

Time Pace
18:36.18 6:00
18:41.97 6:02
18:59.03 6:07
19:04.85 6:09
19:05.15 6:09
19:12.67 ©6:11
19:14.07 6:12
19:19.51 6:14
19:21.23 ©6:14
19:21.89 o6:14
19:24.71 6:15
19:30.03 6:17
19:32.01 6:18
19:33.83 6:18
19:34.25 6:18
19:35.57 6:19
19:37.10 ©6:19
19:37.89 6:20
19:37.90 6:20
19:38.19 6:20
19:38.39 6:20
19:38.54 6:20
19:40.01 6:20
19:42.03 6:21
19:44.58 6:22
19:45.36 6:22
19:46.75 6:22
19:50.17 6:24
19:51.04 6:24
19:51.18 ©6:24
19:54.94 6:25
19:56.43 6:26
19:57.96 6:26
19:58.14 6:26
19:58.63 6:26
19:58.78 6:26
19:59.06 6:26
20:00.05 6:27
20:01.97 6:27
20:04.19 6:28
20:05.27 6:28
20:05.61 6:29
20:11.13 6:30
20:11.65 ©6:30
20:14.10 6:31
20:14.30 6:31
20:17.90 6:32
20:19.58 6:33
20:20.52 6:33
20:23.65 6:34

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1l

South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational

Grant Park
South Milwaukee,
September 8,

WI
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Junior Varsity Overall

Year School
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*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Trevor Marzion
Frank Bevsek
Jonah Husslein
Logan Uecker
Noah Schaefer
Jake Vogt

Sean Bruch

Owen Phillips
Carson Lipinski
Reid Lancaster
Drew Best
Matthew Montano
Ethan Shefchik
Alex McAndrew
Jordan Beggs
Aaron Draxler
Joesph Pfeilstifer
Logan Adkins
Angelo Ricco
Ethan Osowski
Ben Rogers

Nate Snead

Kevin Niu

Nick Mendoza
Joseph Hertel
Alan Filer

Joey Elliott
Andrew Vey

Nick Burgess
Andrew Casey
Yuanhong (h Wang
Isiah Hernandez
Nicholas Sanfelippo
Cameron Deidrich
Aaron Salas

John Boschek
Jonathan Oury
Jack Desens

Joe Ekes
Everardo Villagrano
Matthew Buske
Evan Buckingham
Josh Standal
Micheal Foely
Thomas Richards
Jake Boeder

Jp Lobocki
Khalil McLain
Grant Counts
Norman Liu

10
10
11
11
9

10
11
9

9

10
10
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
9

11
11
10
9

11
12
12
11

Muskego

West Allis Nathan Hale
Brookfield Central
Oshkosh West

Muskego

Muskego

Muskego

Oshkosh West

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Sun Prairie

Racine Park

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Sun Prairie

Carmen South

West Allis Nathan Hale
Oshkosh West

South Milwaukee
Brookfield Central
Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
West Allis Nathan Hale
Kenosha Tremper

West Allis Nathan Hale
Oshkosh West

West Allis Nathan Hale
Wauwatosa East

Sun Prairie

Racine Case

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Racine Case

Carmen South
Brookfield Central
Lake Country Lutheran
Sun Prairie

Racine Case

Kenosha Tremper
Muskego

Sun Prairie

Wauwatosa West

Oshkosh West
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Racine Horlick

Oshkosh West
Brookfield Central

LLC.

Time Pace
20:26.40 6:35
20:26.75 6:35
20:27.40 6:36
20:30.39 6:37
20:31.02 6:37
20:31.50 6:37
20:32.81 6:37
20:33.30 6:37
20:34.94 6:38
20:34.97 6:38
20:36.35 6:38
20:36.43 6:38
20:37.65 6:39
20:38.26 6:39
20:38.69 6:39
20:39.12 6:39
20:39.84 6:40
20:40.04 6:40
20:40.93 6:40
20:41.27 6:40
20:44 .93 6:41
20:47.57 6:42
20:48.55 ©6:42
20:50.23 6:43
20:54.33 ©6:44
20:55.90 6:45
20:56.77 ©6:45
20:59.92 o6:46
21:00.40 o6:46
21:01.29 ©6:46
21:01.66 ©6:47
21:01.89 ©6:47
21:02.55 6:47
21:03.04 6:47
21:03.40 6:47
21:05.53 6:48
21:06.87 6:48
21:07.36 6:48
21:09.07 6:49
21:09.98 6:49
21:11.04 6:50
21:14.41 6:51
21:14.88 6:51
21:16.61 6:51
21:18.45 6:52
21:22.94 6:53
21:24.17 6:54
21:25.01 6:54
21:25.14 6:54
21:25.83 6:54

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1l

South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational

Grant Park
South Milwaukee,
September 8,

WI
2018

Junior Varsity Overall

Year School
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*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Zachary Yohr

Ian Hoffman
Zachary Rerak
Jack Hutter
Daydeon Allen
Carson Binotto
Colby Zur

Juan Jose Arriol
John Thielke

Leo Rivera Pache
Bryce Schneider
Carter Dauenhaue
Collin Raschka
Carter Griffioen
Ben Wierzchowski
Andres Ferreira
Colton Pemble
Gavin Jankowski
Nhan Nguyen
Nikolay Krupp
Jerry Beck

Casey Griffioen
Tristan Sawyer
Eddie Krickl
Nick Cyr
Alexander Moore
Eddie Braatz
Noah Hansen

Sam Walder

Jack Klackner
Evan Taipala
Dylan Duffy
Austin Schneider
Andrew Kim
Nathan Oelsner
David Biskobing
Cullen Krogh
Will Stevens
Clayton Ellison
Vaughn Goehrig
Logan Smith
Lawrence Hapeman
Kyle Cvecko

Sam Quas

Alex OrdoAzez
Jalen Battles
Jacob Shefchik
Alec Mahdasian
Xavier Ortega
Adam Panske

a

r

11
9
10
12
9
9
10
9
9
12
9
10
12
9
11
10
11
11
12
12

Sun Prairie

West Allis Nathan Hale
Oak Creek

West Allis Nathan Hale
Racine Horlick

Sun Prairie

Lake Country Lutheran
Sun Prairie

Wauwatosa East
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Oshkosh West

Lake Country Lutheran
West Allis Nathan Hale
Lake Country Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Muskego

Racine Case

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Lake Country Lutheran
West Allis Nathan Hale
Sun Prairie

Racine Case

Wauwatosa East

Lake Country Lutheran
Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
West Allis Nathan Hale
Oak Creek

Brookfield Central
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Racine Case

Brookfield Central

Lake Country Lutheran
Muskego

Racine Park

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East

Muskego

Wauwatosa West

Lake Country Lutheran
Sun Prairie

Wauwatosa West

Oshkosh West

Wauwatosa East

Carmen South

Oshkosh West

LLC.

Time Pace
21:27.85 6:55
21:28.25 6:55
21:29.02 6:55
21:30.33 6:56
21:31.63 6:56
21:32.29 6:56
21:34.89 6:57
21:35.90 6:58
21:36.27 6:58
21:38.37 6:58
21:39.75 6:59
21:40.15 6:59
21:41.15 6:59
21:42.32 7:00
21:42.98 7:00
21:43.43 7:00
21:46.44 7:01
21:48.32 7:02
21:49.69 7:02
21:50.43 7:02
21:51.00 7:02
21:51.49 7:03
21:52.18 7:03
21:53.56 7:03
21:54.16 7:03
21:54.33 7:04
21:54.89 7:04
22:00.062 7:06
22:00.69 7:06
22:01.29 7:06
22:02.38 7:06
22:04.75 7:07
22:08.31 7:08
22:08.98 7:08
22:09.80 7:09
22:11.58 7:09
22:12.68 7:09
22:13.03 7:10
22:15.13 7:10
22:15.55 7:10
22:16.79 7:11
22:17.41 7:11
22:19.56 7:12
22:20.41 7:12
22:21.82 7:12
22:22.16  7:12
22:22.91 7:13
22:23.62 7:13
22:24.99 7:13
22:25.02 7:13

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1l
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South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational
Grant Park
South Milwaukee, WI

September 8,

2018

Time Pace
22:26.26 7:14
22:26.68 7:14
22:26.74 7:14
22:27.43 7:14
22:29.75 7:15
22:32.35 7T:16
22:34.36 7T:16
22:35.15 7:17
22:36.75 7:17
22:38.69 7:18
22:39.93 7:18
22:41.11 7:19
22:42 .23 7:19
22:43.68 7:19
22:44 .67 7:20
22:44 .95 7:20
22:45.26 7:20
22:45.96 7:20
22:46.28 7:20
22:48.59 7:21
22:50.70 7:22
22:51.31 7:22
22:51.82 7:22
22:52.66 7:22
22:53.95 7:23
22:59.00 7:24
22:59.55 7:25
23:01.08 7:25
23:02.21 7:25
23:03.03 7:26
23:04.27 7:26
23:04.80 7:26
23:05.28 7:26
23:06.03 7:27
23:07.06  7:27
23:09.90 7:28
23:11.03 7:28
23:12.61 7:29
23:14.27 T7:29
23:14.83 7:29
23:18.15 7:31
23:18.16 7:31
23:18.42 7:31
23:21.74 7:32
23:26.19 7:33
23:27.16  7:33
23:28.00 7:34
23:29.32 7:34
23:29.95 7:34
23:30.67 7:35

Boys Junior Varsity Overall
Name Year School
Ryan Georg 11 Brookfield Central
Zach Cornell 9 Oshkosh West
Max Miller 11 Brookfield Central
Josiah Tushaus 9 Muskego
Matthew Cleary 12 Carmen South
Ryan Scott 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Aiden Crain 9 Brookfield Central
Zach Scott 10 Racine Case
Kai McClellan 9 Oshkosh West
Mikey Stoll 9 Sun Prairie
Colin Budish 11 Brookfield Central
Thomas Hendricks 12 Oshkosh West
Alex Schlichtng 9 Oshkosh West
Daniel Coletta 9 Muskego
Evan Jacobson 10 Sun Prairie
Gabe Knasinski 11 Muskego
Shea Kovach 10 Sun Prairie
Derek Eveland 9 Brookfield Central
Brock Beckman 12 Lake Country Lutheran
Carlos Arriola 11 Sun Prairie
Hunter Ackerman 10 Muskego
Austin Castro 9 Oak Creek
Matthew Henkes 10 Racine Case
Brandon Wilson 12 Racine Horlick
Abe Biedenbender 11 Lake Country Lutheran
Jacob Parks 11 Sun Prairie
Reid Miner 9 Brookfield Central
Ethan Wilkins 11 Racine Case
Marcial Fujarte 10 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Braeden Newman 12 Wauwatosa East
Keith Auer 11 Oshkosh West
Gavin Graham 9 West Allis Nathan Hale
Cj Counts 10 Oshkosh West
Ethan Engelfried 9 Muskego
Joey Schwager 10 Muskego
Matthew Englebrecht 11 Sun Prairie
Omar Perez 12 Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
Joey Szymaszek 10 Wauwatosa East
Duncan Wierzchowski 11 Brookfield Central
Jacob Merkel 10 Lake Country Lutheran
Jahdiel Lafontaine 10 Carmen South
Mason Sett 12 Racine Horlick
Andy Wang 11 Brookfield Central
Nicolas Leffel 11 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Max Leibham 9 Lake Country Lutheran
Zach Grunewald 10 Sun Prairie
Carlos Bartek 9 Oak Creek
Bennett Plumb 9 Muskego
Payton Wills 12 Oshkosh West
Peyton Viljevac 10 Oak Creek

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1l

South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational

Grant Park
South Milwaukee,
September 8,

WI
2018

Junior Varsity Overall

Year School
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101

102

103

104

105

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

James Zinda

Paul Rapol
Jordan Pope

Nick Seitz
Jarett Plumb
Henry Locke
Calvin Lisser
Alex Fifield
Jonathan Foster
Cameron Wermes
Mateo Mascarette
Issac Kohl

Conan Baskerville
Jared Weber
Anthony Bachmann
Spencer Jackson
Carter Cass

Owen Hamen
Josiah Gerlach
Cole Seggelink
Robert Petrovick
Trevor Julga
Isaiah Mannebach
Daniel Odrzywolski
Chandler Maniscalco
Aaron O'Halloran
Ethan Lauters
Simon Gilkay
Ross Mattes
Cameron Marshall
Dominic Manna
Noah Boeckeler
Caleb Mulnix
Hayden Ingersoll
Connor Curcio
Aral Nen

Ben Stephan

Alex Yelk

Henry Frey

Caine Hoffman
Nathaniel Zajicheck
Juan Rodriguez
Rameash Bewvans
Nolan Parks
Michael Kroes
Gabe Schultz
Aidan Brendt
Jason Kinnison
Jonathan Forrest
Teddy Sullivan

= O W W W W OO

O

O~ O
=

10
12
12
9
10
10
9
10
11
9
9
11
9
9
11
9
9
10
9
10
11
12
12

Oak Creek

Racine Case

West Allis Nathan Hale
Muskego

Muskego

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Wauwatosa West

Muskego

Sun Prairie

Oshkosh West

Oak Creek

Oshkosh West

Racine Lutheran
Wauwatosa West

Carmen South

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Lake Country Lutheran
Sun Prairie

Lake Country Lutheran
Racine Horlick

West Allis Nathan Hale
Lake Country Lutheran
Oak Creek

Wauwatosa East

Lake Country Lutheran
Oshkosh West

Oak Creek

Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East

Racine Park

Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
Wauwatosa East

Racine Case

Wauwatosa West
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa West

Racine Horlick

Sun Prairie

Wauwatosa West

Sun Prairie

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Sun Prairie

Muskego

Racine Horlick

Muskego

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Wauwatosa West
Wauwatosa West

LLC.

Time Pace
23:33.46 7:35
23:37.53 7:37
23:38.07 7:37
23:38.71  7:37
23:40.24 7:38
23:40.42 7:38
23:44.39 7:39
23:46.00 7:39
23:51.96 7:41
23:53.05 7:42
23:54.07 7:42
23:54.62 7:42
23:55.42 7:43
23:58.49 7:43
23:59.36 7:44
23:59.55 7:44
24:03.71 7:45
24:04.36 7:45
24:00.81 7:46
24:09.59 7:47
24:10.62 7:47
24:11.62 7:48
24:13.25 7:48
24:13.82 7:48
24:16.58 7:49
24:18.93 7:50
24:24.98 7:52
24:25.52 7:52
24:28.91 7:53
24:29.73 7:54
24:34.88 7:55
24:38.37 T7:56
24:43.23 7:58
24:46.96 7:59
24:47.37 T7:59
24:50.40 8:00
24:54.59 8:02
24:57.40 8:02
25:02.13 8:04
25:08.95 8:06
25:11.84 8:07
25:12.55 8:07
25:25.00 8:11
25:25.95 8:12
25:26.86 8:12
25:27.82 8:12
25:40.20 8:16
25:49.48 8:19
25:50.37 8:20
25:51.20 8:20

www.pttiming.come



South Milwaukee Rocket Invitational

Place TmPl Name

Grant Park
South Milwaukee, WI

September 8,

2018

Junior Varsity Overall

Year School

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

107

108

Aden Sengsouvanh
Mitchell Swanson
David Martinez
Jackson Terwelp
Bobby Beck

Sam Lentz

Ryan Fields
Brennan Harris
Ammar Ahmed
David Williams
Chase Witty

Alex Opichka
Evan Pennau

Adam Hunt

Ethan Dorr
Nathan Kushlan
Pedro Molina

Ben Mierendorf
Johnny George
Tommy Benning
Russell Kollock
Omkar Kekane
Aaron Gibbs
Elijah Kohlmeier
Ryan Bergeman
Nathan Janke
Alex Flones
Colin Georg
Emilio Fernandez
Lucas Torner
Vincent Pezewskil
Christian Holtze
Derek Burow
Connor Stanley
Ty'zarion Greene
Atticus Kaphaem

n

11

10
12
11
11
9
9
10
10
9
11
9
11
9
9
10
10
11
10
9
11
11
10
9
9
11

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
West Allis Nathan Hale
Wauwatosa East

Oshkosh West

Wauwatosa East

Oak Creek

Wauwatosa West
Brookfield Central

Oak Creek

West Allis Nathan Hale
Racine Horlick

Oshkosh West

Oshkosh West

Wauwatosa West
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Muskego

Wisconsin Lutheran
Kenosha Tremper
Brookfield Central
Oshkosh West

Brookfield Central
Muskego

Lake Country Lutheran
West Allis Nathan Hale
Racine Lutheran

Racine Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Carmen South

Racine Horlick

Carmen South

Lake Country Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
West Allis Nathan Hale
Oshkosh West

LLC.

Time Pace
25:52.14 8:20
25:54.49 8:21
25:57.03 8:22
26:09.87 8:26
26:12.15 8:27
26:17.62 8:28
26:20.67 8:29
26:21.86 8:30
26:27.33 8:31
26:29.17 8:32
26:33.58 8:33
26:39.19 8:35
26:44.16 8:37
26:48.65 8:38
27:03.91 8:43
27:07.89 8:44
27:09.25 8:45
27:11.85 8:46
27:14.29 8:47
27:35.18 8:53
28:12.31 9:05
28:18.03 9:07
28:24.34 9:09
28:42.48 9:15
29:10.93 9:24
29:21.96 9:28
29:33.08 9:31
29:36.50 9:32
30:00.27 9:40
32:25.75 10:27
32:43.78 10:33
35:35.94 11:28
36:05.56 11:38
36:40.02 11:49
42:38.72 13:44
44:00.95 14:11

www.pttiming.come



